
PA COUNCIL of TROUT UNLIMITED DIRECTORY Rev. 7/18/2018

P.O. Box 5148, Bellefonte, PA 16823      www.patrout.org

Officers Name Phone Email

President Charlie Charlesworth 570-954-5042 ffnepa@epix.net

Executive Vice President Greg Malaska 570-657-7169 gregmalaska@gmail.com

Executive Vice President John Leonard 717-512-4620 johnleonard222@gmail.com

Secretary Bob Pennell 717-395-5124 rpennell37@comcast.net

Treasurer George Kutskel 814-371-9290 maksak@comcast.net

Past President Brian Wagner 484-894-8289 bewagner482@gmail.com

NLC Representative Brian Wagner 484-894-8289 bewagner482@gmail.com

Northcentral Regional VP OPEN

Northeast Regional VP Robert Hughes 570-239-3909 rhughes@epcamr.org

Northwest Regional VP Ken Undercoffer 814-765-1035 kcoffer@atlanticbb.net

Southcentral Regional VP Russ Collins 717-580-3958 rwarrencollins@gmail.com

Southeast Regional VP Brian McGuire 484-270-8505 cbrianmcguire@comcast.net

Southwest Regional VP Chuck Winters 814-943-4061 wintershs27@gmailcom

Committees (VP)

Awards (JL) Ed O'Gorman 717-580-3186 edogorman@comcast.net

Communications (JL) Brad Isles 724-967-2832 bisles@live.com

Delaware River (GM) Lee Hartman 570-224-6371 leehartman1@verizon.net

Development (JL) George Kutskel 814-371-9290 maksak@comcast.net

Diversity (GM) Amidea Daniel 814-359-5127 adaniel@pa.org

Kelly Williams 814-765-2624 kwilliamsccd@atlanticbbn.net

Environmental (JL) Jeff Ripple 814-267-4086 jeff.ripple.patu@gmail.com

Membership (GM) Russ Thrall 570-620-8677 russ@thrall3.com

Trout Management (GM) Dick Soderberg 570-662-4539 rsoderbe@mansfield.edu

Ken Undercoffer 814-765-1035 kcoffer@atlanticbb.net

Veteran's Services (GM) Ernest Demastus 216-647-2182 cavscout8604@gmail.com

Matthew Seymour 484-678-1652 mseymour1128@earthlink.net

Youth Education (GM) Judi Sittler 814-861-3277 jlsittler@comcast.net

Council Administration

PATU Program Director Ashley Wilmont 814-359-5233 c-awilmont@pa.gov

PA Trout Newsletter Editor Brad Isles 724-967-2832 bisles@live.com

Patrout.org Web Editor Bob Pennell 717-395-5124 rpennell37@comcast.net

Other Program Contacts

EBTJV Representative Ken Undercoffer 814-765-1035 kcoffer@atlanticbb.net

CHP (Program Director) Ashley Wilmont 814-359-5233 c-awilmont@pa.gov

CHP (PATU Delegate) Ken Undercoffer 814-765-1035 kcoffer@atlanticbb.net

TIC Coordinator Ashley Wilmont 814-359-5233 c-awilmont@pa.gov

TU Mid-Atlantic Angler Sci. Coord. Jake Lemon 814-779-3965 jlemon@tu.org

TU Eastern Abandoned Mine Dir Amy Wolfe 570-748-4901 awolfe@tu.org

TU Eastern Policy Dir. Dave Kinney 856-834-6591 dkinney@tu.org

TU Mid-Atlantic Organizer Rob Shane 571-274-0598 rshane@tu.org
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